
DATE END DATE OPPONENT LOCATION RELEASE DEPART TIME

Feb 24 - Fri HUGHSON HUGHSON 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 3:30 PM

Feb 27 - Mon DELHI - VARSITY BRET HARTE 3:30PM

Mar 1 - Wed UNION MINE BRET HARTE 3:30 PM

Mar 7 - Tue MCNAIR BRET HARTE 3:30PM

Mar 9 - Thu ARGONAUT ARGONAUT 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 3:30PM

Mar 10 - Fri LINDEN BRET HARTE 3:30PM

Mar 14 - Tue CALAVERAS BRET HARTE 4:00 PM

Mar 16 - Thu ESCALON ESCALON 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 4:00 PM

Mar 17 - Fri AMADOR AMADOR 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 4:00 PM

Mar 21 - Tue SUMMERVILLE Bret Harte 4:00 PM

Mar 23 - Thu MERCED MERCED 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 4:00 PM

Mar 24 - Fri SONORA SONORA 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 3:30/6:00 PM

Mar 29 - Wed ARGONAUT ARGONAUT 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 4:00PM

Mar 31 - Fri LINDEN BRET HARTE 4:00 PM

Apr 4 - Tue CALAVERAS CALAVERAS 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Apr 7 - Fri AMADOR BRET HARTE 4:00 PM

Apr 11 - Tue SUMMERVILLE SUMMERVILLE 1:00 PM 1:15 PM JV 3:00 / V 3:30 PM

JV @ Standard / V @ High School

Apr 13 - Thu SONORA BRET HARTE 4:00 PM

Apr 19 - Wed ARGONAUT BRET HARTE 4:00PM

Apr 21 - Fri LINDEN LINDEN 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 4:00PM

Apr 25 - Tue CALAVERAS BRET HARTE 4:00PM

Apr 28 - Fri AMADOR AMADOR 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 4:00 PM

May 2 - Tue SUMMERVILLE BRET HARTE 4:00PM

May 5 - Fri SONORA SONORA 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 3:30/6:00 PM

1/20/2017

BASEBALL 
BRET HARTE ATHLETICS 2016/17 

BRET HARTE HIGH SCHOOL 
PO BOX 208 
ALTAVILLE, CA 95221 
(209) 736-2507 Fax  (209) 736-8383            
COLORS:                            Purple/Gold 
MASCOT:                           Bullfrogs 

VARSITY HEAD COACH:   Mike Avecilla 
JV HEAD COACH:               Mark Miguel 
ASSISTANT COACHES:      Fred Artiaga 
                                              Matt Kirk 
                  Mark Lane 
PRINCIPAL:                         Kylee Luchetti 
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:        Jerry Rucker 
                                    jrucker@bhuhsd.k12.ca.us           

Dates/times are subject to change, please check the  
Bret Harte Athletic website at:  bhhs-bhuhsd-ca.schoolloop.com  

for updated information. 




